
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Pitkerro Curling Club 

Fixtures 2024/25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

Jubilee League – season 2024/25 

 

Teams 

Team 1    

Colin Campbell 

Graham Mackie 

Bob Wallace 

Robert McKinnes 

 

Team 2 

Alistair Crozier  

Jo Williamson 

Carol McLean 

Jude McGlynn 

 

Team 3 

Ally Crichton 

Lewis McNicol 

Hazel Lowe 

David Ogilvie

Team 4 

George Christie 

David Lowe 

Gillian Troup 

Stefan O’Connor 

 

Team 5 

Judy Goodfellow 

Maureen Macleod 

Mike Wilson 

Dan Champion 

 

Team 6 

Jim Wallace 

Sarah Millar 

Ross Latto 

Jillian Palmer

 

 

Subs (in alphabetical order)

Anna McDonald 

Bill Leheny 

Eilidh Troup 

Fiona McDonald 

Fraser Christie 

Gregor Troup 

Helen Christie 

Imogen Crozier 

Janet Crozier 

Jillian Simpson 

Margaret Wallace 

Moira Haggart 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jubilee League – season 2024/25 

 

 

Wednesday, 09/10/2024 20:30:00 1 v 2 

Wednesday, 09/10/2024 20:30:00 3 v 4 

Saturday, 19/10/2024 11:30:00 2 v 6 

Tuesday, 22/10/2024 20:30:00 1 v 5 

Tuesday, 22/10/2024 20:30:00 4 v 6 

Monday, 28/10/2024 20:30:00 2 v 3 

Tuesday, 05/11/2024 20:30:00 1 v 4 

Wednesday, 13/11/2024 20:30:00 3 v 5 

Monday, 18/11/2024 20:30:00 2 v 4 

Monday, 18/11/2024 20:30:00 5 v 6 

Tuesday, 19/11/2024 20:30:00 1 v 3 

Monday, 25/11/2024 20:30:00 4 v 5 

Tuesday, 10/12/2024 20:30:00 2 v 5 

Wednesday, 11/12/2024 18:00:00 3 v 6 

Monday, 16/12/2024 20:30:00 1 v 6 

Thursday, 19/12/2024 20:30:00 3 v 5 

Monday, 06/01/2025 20:30:00 2 v 6 

Monday, 06/01/2025 20:30:00 1 v 4 

Thursday, 23/01/2025 20:30:00 3 v 6 

Thursday, 23/01/2025 20:30:00 1 v 5 

Tuesday, 28/01/2025 20:30:00 4 v 6 

Wednesday, 29/01/2025 20:30:00 2 v 5 

Thursday, 06/02/2025 20:30:00 1 v 2 

Thursday, 06/02/2025 20:30:00 3 v 4 

Tuesday, 18/02/2025 20:30:00 4 v 5 

Tuesday, 18/02/2025 20:30:00 2 v 3 

Tuesday, 25/02/2025 18:00:00 1 v 6 

Saturday, 01/03/2025 16:30:00 2 v 4 

Saturday, 01/03/2025 16:30:00 1 v 3 

Sunday, 09/03/2025 16:30:00 5 v 6 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Knock-out – season 2024/25 

 

Teams 

Team 1  

Sarah Millar 

Mike Wilson 

Janet Crozier 

Colin Campbell 

 

Team 4 

Graham Mackie 

Ross Latto 

Hazel Lowe 

Judy Goodfellow 

 

Team 2 

David Lowe 

Carol McLean 

Robert McKinnes 

Alistair Crozier 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Team 3 

Maureen Macleod 

Gillian Troup 

Jude McGlynn 

George Christie 

 

Team 5 

Jo Williamson 

Bob Wallace 

Jillian Simpson 

Ally Crichton 

 

 
Games: - 

 

Monday, 11/11/2024 20:30:00 1 v 2 

Monday, 11/11/2024 20:30:00 3 v 4 

Monday, 09/12/2024 20:30:00 4 v 5 

Monday, 09/12/2024 20:30:00 1 v 3 

Tuesday, 14/01/2025 20:30:00 3 v 5 

Tuesday, 14/01/2025 20:30:00 2 v 4 

Tuesday, 11/02/2025 20:30:00 1 v 5 

Tuesday, 11/02/2025 20:30:00 2 v 3 

Thursday, 06/03/2025 18:00:00 2 v 5 

Thursday, 06/03/2025 18:00:00 1 v 4 

   

Thursday, 20/03/2025 18:00:00 Final 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Pairs – season 2024/25 

Teams :-   

1. Jim Wallace and Carol McLean 

2. Bob and Margaret Wallace 

3. David and Hazel Lowe 

4. Fiona and Anna McDonald 

5. Ally Crichton and Sarah Millar 

6. George and Helen Christie 

7. Graham Mackie and Lewis McNicol 

8. Alistair and Janet Crozier 

9. Judy Goodfellow and Jo Williamson 
 

Games: -  

 

Friday, 11/10/2024 18:00:00 1 v 2  Friday, 03/01/2025 19:45:00 1 v 6 

Friday, 11/10/2024 18:00:00 3 v 4  Friday, 03/01/2025 19:45:00 2 v 9 

Friday, 11/10/2024 18:00:00 7 v 8   Friday, 17/01/2025 19:45:00 1 v 7 

Friday, 18/10/2024 19:45:00 5 v 6  Friday, 17/01/2025 19:45:00 3 v 5 

Friday, 18/10/2024 19:45:00 2 v 3  Friday, 17/01/2025 19:45:00 4 v 6 

Friday, 18/10/2024 19:45:00 1 v 9  Friday, 24/01/2025 19:45:00 2 v 8 

Friday, 01/11/2024 19:45:00 1 v 3  Friday, 24/01/2025 19:45:00 3 v 7 

Friday, 01/11/2024 19:45:00 2 v 4  Friday, 24/01/2025 19:45:00 4 v 9 

Friday, 01/11/2024 19:45:00 5 v 8   Friday, 07/02/2025 19:45:00 3 v 8 

Friday, 01/11/2024 19:45:00 6 v 9  Friday, 07/02/2025 19:45:00 7 v 9 

Friday, 08/11/2024 19:45:00 1 v 4  Friday, 28/02/2025 19:45:00 1 v 8 

Friday, 08/11/2024 19:45:00 8 v 9  Friday, 28/02/2025 19:45:00 4 v 5 

Friday, 15/11/2024 19:45:00 2 v 5  Friday, 28/02/2025 19:45:00 2 v 7 

Friday, 15/11/2024 19:45:00 6 v 7  Friday, 07/03/2025 18:00:00 2 v 6 

Friday, 15/11/2024 19:45:00 3 v 9  Friday, 07/03/2025 18:00:00 5 v 9 

Friday, 27/12/2024 18:00:00 1 v 5  Friday, 14/03/2025 19:45:00 3 v 6 

Friday, 27/12/2024 18:00:00 6 v 8  Friday, 14/03/2025 19:45:00 4 v 8 

Friday, 03/01/2025 19:45:00 4 v 7  Friday, 14/03/2025 19:45:00 5 v 7 
 

Friday, 21/03/2025 18:00:00 Final 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Inter-club games – season 2024/25 

All games played at Forfar Ice Rink 

 

 
Monday, 28/10/2024 18:00:00 Glen Esk Colin Campbell 

    

Saturday, 02/11/2024 11:30:00 Dundee Ladies CC  Maureen Macleod 

    

Wednesday, 12/02/2025 18:00:00 Caterthun  Jim Wallace 

    

Wednesday, 26/02/2025 20:30:00 Panmure Ally Crichton 

Wednesday, 26/02/2025 20:30:00 Panmure George Christie 

     

Sunday, 02/03/2025 16:30:00 Bellshill   

Sunday, 02/03/2025 16:30:00 Bellshill   

    

Tuesday, 04/03/2025 20:30:00 Aberlemno  Judy Goodfellow 

Tuesday, 04/03/2025 20:30:00 Aberlemno  Jim Wallace 

    

Saturday, 08/03/2025 11:30:00 Broughty Ferry  Alistair Crozier 

 

 

 

 

https://diary.fis.scot/club/show/46#https://diary.fis.scot/club/show/46
https://diary.fis.scot/club/show/27#https://diary.fis.scot/club/show/27
https://diary.fis.scot/club/show/46#https://diary.fis.scot/club/show/46
https://diary.fis.scot/club/show/46#https://diary.fis.scot/club/show/46
https://diary.fis.scot/club/show/46#https://diary.fis.scot/club/show/46
https://diary.fis.scot/club/show/46#https://diary.fis.scot/club/show/46
https://diary.fis.scot/club/show/46#https://diary.fis.scot/club/show/46
https://diary.fis.scot/club/show/20#https://diary.fis.scot/club/show/20


 

 

 

 

 

 

Rink, Province and Area competitions – season 2023/24 

 

Sunday, October 6, 2024 11.30pm FCCC opening bonspiel v Evenie Water 

   

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 8.30pm 

Callander Trophy – Jim Wallace (last years team) v 

Panmure 

   

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 8.10pm 

Crichton Tankard - Dundee Ice Rink - Ally Crichton v 

Dundee 

   

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 8.30pm 

FCCC Knockout Competition v Fettercairn – Judy 

Goodfellow 

   

Sunday, November 10, 2024 2pm Indoor Bonspiel vs Caterthun – Alistar Crozier 

   

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 6.00pm Lord Kinnaid - Dundee Ice Rink – Alistair Crozier 

   

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 8.10pm 

Lord Kinnaid - Dundee Ice Rink – David Haggart/Jim 

Wallace 

   

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 8.30pm Double rinks v Forfar – George Christie and Bob Wallace 

   

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 1.30pm Pattison - Dundee Ice Rink - Bob Wallace 

   

Sunday, February 02, 2025 2pm Grant Trophy vs Letham Grange – Alistair Crozier 

   

   

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Other games and events – season 2024/25 

 

 
Monday, October 07, 2024 8.30pm  Opening bonspiel - all teams playing 

    

Friday, October 11, 2024 6pm  Invitational ice 

    

Thursday, February 20, 2025 8.30pm  

Pitkerro Points Competition - with University of 

Dundee 

    

Sunday, February 23, 2024 4.30pm  Willie Scott - All teams playing, meals afterwards 

    
Wednesday, March 12, 2025 8.30pm  Jubilee League Runner-up 

    

Saturday, March 22, 2025 4.30pm  Pitkerro Finals Night - AGM afterwards 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Agricar League – season 2024/25 

 

Thursday, 17/10/24 18:00:00 Suttieside 

   

Thursday, 31/10/2024 20:30:00 Edzell 

   

Thursday, 14/11/2024 18:00:00 Caterthun 

   

Thursday, 28/11/24 20:30:00 Evenie Water 

   

Thursday, 02/01/2025 18:00:00 Aberlemno 

   

Thursday, 09/01/2025 20:30:00 Glen Esk 

   

Thursday, 16/01/2025 18:00:00 Forfar 

   

Thursday, 30/01/2025 20:30:00 Fothringham 2 

   

Thursday, 06/02/2025 18:00:00 Angus Glens 

   

Thursday, 27/02/2025 20:30:00 Letham Grange 

   

Thursday, 13/03/2025 18:00:00 Fothringham 1 

   

 


